
7/30/2025 10:05:36 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 6-EC FV EVERETT READY AM %FOREST VIEW E READY AM

Route:6-EC FV EVERETT READY AM

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:27.53 mi.

7:52 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:15 am STOP 3504 SEATTLE HILL RD [SE]

8:17 am STOP 36TH DR SE @ 152nd St SE [W]

8:19 am STOP 36TH DR @154TH PL SE [W]

8:21 am STOP 154th Pl SE @ 38TH DR SE [SW]

8:23 am STOP 15202 38TH DR SE [E]

8:27 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 149TH PL SE [SE]

8:29 am STOP 14730 35TH DR SE [W]

8:31 am STOP 147th St SE @ 36th AVE SE [NE]

8:33 am STOP 146th St SE @ 38TH DR SE [SW]

ACROSS FROM SL WATER DISTRICT

8:36 am STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 153RD PL SE [NW]

8:40 am STOP 36th AVE SE @ 159th Pl SE [NW]

VERDERA

8:42 am STOP 162ND PL@35TH DR-BY PARK [N]

8:47 am STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 151st St SE [SE]

8:48 am STOP 150TH ST @41ST AVE SE-AVIARA/MILL CREEK CONDO [E]

8:51 am STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 149TH PL SE [NW]

8:53 am STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 153RD PL SE [W]

8:54 am STOP 152nd St SE @ 48th Ave SE [SW]

NEAR BASKETBALL COURT

8:56 am STOP 48TH AVE SE@149TH PL SE [E]

REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

9:03 am STOP FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:46 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 7/30/2025


